
Sl No Name State Email Id Batch
1 DIPAK PATGIRI Assam patgiridipak@gmail.com 1C
2 Dr. Vipnesh Bhardwaj Chandigarh vipneshb@gmail.com 1C
3 Naveen Bansal Chandigarh nbansal99@yahoo.com 1C
4 Nilay Anadkat Gujarat anadkatnr@gmail.com 1C
5 Mayurdhwajsinh Jadav Gujarat mayur.jadav1@gmail.com 1C
6 Yogesh Gunvantray Gorakhiya Gujarat yogeshgorakhiya123@gmail.com 1C
7 Mr. Maitrey Shaileshbhai Soneji Gujarat mssoneji@gmail.com 1C
8 Raval Mayur Harshadbhai Gujarat ravalm822@gmail.com 1C
9 Nirav kiritkumar lakhani Gujarat nirav1201@gmail.com 1C

10 Prashant Raval Gujarat prashantraval58@gmail.com 1C
11 Kishan Bhaveshkumar Patel Gujarat kishan2patel54@gmail.com 1C
12 Bhavesh Patel Gujarat bhavesh.chess@gmail.com 1C
13 Bhupendra Patel Gujarat bjpatel186@gmail.com 1C
14 Dhaval K. Shah Gujarat nishatrading.dks@gmail.com 1C
15 Vaishant Kumar Gangwani Haryana Vaishantkr.07@gmail.com 1C
16 Yitish Kumar Gangwani Haryana Yitish09@gmail.com 1C
17 Kajal Budhiraja Haryana kajalbudhiraja28@gmail.com 1C
18 Akshay Kumar Haryana akshaykumarchess@gmail.com 1C
19 Prakhar Raj Haryana Prakhar99raj@gmail.com 1C
20 Kashish Haryana kashishgandhi1621@gmail.com 1C
21 Chetan Chauhan Haryana cchauhan817@gmail.com 1C
22 Manu Mital Haryana manum@sambhavindia.com 1C
23 BENEDICT B SHABONG Meghalaya benedictshabong888@gmail.com 1C
24 CELINE JL MARSHILLONG Meghalaya celjones24@gmail.com 1C
25 Tarun Yadav Madhya Pradeshtarun10yadav@gmail.com 1C
26 Gurujit Singh Maharashtra gurujitchessacademy@gmail.com 1C
27 Yashwant Bapat Maharashtra bapatyashwant@yahoo.co.in 1C
28 Anil Edilabadkar Maharashtra aniledilabadkar@gmail.com 1C
29 Jitendra Agrawal Maharashtra jitendraa6721@gmail.com 1C
30 Amrish Joshi Maharashtra amrish4all@gmail.com 1C
31 Pushkar Dongre Maharashtra pushkar.dongre29@gmail.com 1C
32 Mrunmai Bhole Maharashtra mrunmaibhole12@gmail.com 1C
33 Pramod Salunke Maharashtra pramodsalunke9@gmail.com 1C
34 Prashant Salunke Maharashtra salunkeprashant14@gmail.com 1C
35 Yogesh Ravandale Maharashtra yravandale@gmail.com 1C
36 PARTH BARAI Maharashtra parthbarai27@gmail.com 1C
37 Manish Marulkar Maharashtra manishmarulkar@gmail.com 1C
38 Bhushan Shriwas Maharashtra bhushanshriwas@ymail.com 1C
39 Pravin Pantawane Maharashtra pravin.pantawane86@gmail.com 1C
40 Shital Panbude Maharashtra shitalpanbude16@gmail.com 1C
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